Oklahoma FFA Association P | 405-743-5498
1500 West 7th Avenue F | 405-743-6809
Stillwater, OK 74074-4398 www.okffa.org

Calendar of Events

Date Name Location
10/23/2018 Northeast Sporting Clays Coweta
10/24/2018 - 10/27/201g  'National FFA Convention Indianapolis, IN
10/30/2018 Greenhand Quiz and Opening Ceremony Finals Stillwater
10/31/2018 FFA Foundation Board & Alumni Council Fall Meetings Stillwater
11/01/2018 AFR Northeast District Speech Contest Sapulpa
11/06/2018 AFR Southeast District Speech Contest Wilburton
11/07/2018 Southeast Sporting Clays Broken Bow
11/08/2018 AFR Southwest District Speech Contest Cache
11/13/2018 AFR Northwest District Speech Contest Enid
11/13/2018 State 4-H & FFA Wheat Show Banquet Stillwater
11/14/2018 State Sporting Clays Arcadia
11/15/2018 FFA Membership Roster Due
11/15/2018 AFR Central District Speech Contest Tecumseh
Affiliate Membership/COLT/State Convention/AET Fee
11/30/2018 Package Due
12/01/2018 - 12/02/2018 ~ Made for Excellence Tulsa
12/01/2018 - 12/02/2018 Advanced Leadership Development Tulsa
12/01/2018 Goodwill Tour Sign-Up Deadline
12/01/2018 Oklahoma Youth Expo Scholarship Deadline
12/01/2018 AFR State Speech Contest Finals Stillwater
12/08/2018 - 12/09/2018  Made for Excellence OKC
12/08/2018 - 12/09/2018 Advanced Leadership Development Oklahoma City
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01/22/2019 - 01/24/2019

01/23/2019

01/29/2019

01/31/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/08/2019

02/09/2019 - 02/10/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/16/2019 - 02/23/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/13/2019 - 03/22/2019

03/15/2019

03/26/2019

State Officer Goodwill Tour Statewide

NOC FFA Interscholastic Tonkawa

State Officer Goodwill Tour Statewide

State Officer Goodwill Tour Statewide

State Officer Application Due
Must be in the state office on or before February 1

State FFA Degree Application
February Regional Meeting

State FFA Degree Academic Excellence Award

February Regional Meeting

State Convention Chorus/Talent Application Due

State Convention Courtesy Corps Application Due

FFA Membership Roster for 2nd Semester Due

FFA Foundation Leadership Intern Application Due

Natl FFA Foundation Scholarship App Due Online

National FFA Foundation Signature Pages Due Postmarked

State Officer Candidate Nominating Committee OKC
State Proficiency Award Applications Due

Must be in the state office on or before February 15
Honorary State FFA Degree Application Due

February Regional Meeting
WLC Scholarship Application Due
National FFA Week

Alumni Leadership Camp Registration Opens

Future Ag-Ed Teacher Academy & Scholarship Application
Due

State Secretary & Reporter Contest Applications Due
Ag-Ed Career Passport Submissions Due

Tulsa State Fair Scholarship Deadline

Social Media Team Application Due

Oklahoma Youth Expo Oklahoma City

FFA Foundation Chapter Trust Contribution Due

NWOSU FFA Interscholastic Alva
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03/29/2019 - 03/30/2019

04/01/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/04/2019

04/05/2019

04/06/2019

04/10/2019

04/13/2019

04/16/2019

04/18/2019

04/18/2019

04/23/2019

04/25/2019

04/26/2019 - 04/27/2019

04/30/2019 - 05/01/2019

05/15/2019

05/21/2019 - 05/24/2019

06/01/2019

06/01/2019

06/02/2019 - 06/10/2019

06/16/2019 - 06/24/2019

06/24/2019 - 06/28/2019

EOSC FFA Interscholastic

State FFA Star Judging

Alumni Camp Small Group Leader Application Due

Master’s of Beef Advocacy Deadline

OAETA Teacher Award Applications Due

WLC Bus Trip Registration Due

NEO FFA Horse CDE Contest

Murray State FFA Interscholastic
Connors FFA Interscholastic

NEO FFA Interscholastic

NEO FFA Livestock CDE Contest
Cameron Interscholastics

State Horse Judging

Redland’s Interscholastics

Seminole State College Interscholastics
NOC FFA Livestock CDE Contest
State FFA Forestry CDE

State Agriscience Fair

State FFA Interscholastics

State FFA Convention

American FFA Degree Application Due

State FFA Officer Blast Off Training

Honorary American FFA Degree Teacher Application Due

State Superior Chapter & National Chapter Award

Applications Due
WLC Bus Trip
WLC Bus Trip

OSU Future Ag-Ed Teacher Academy

Wilburton

Stillwater

Miami
Tishomingo
Warner
Miami
Miami
Lawton
Stillwater
El Reno
Seminole
Tonkawa
Wilburton
Stillwater
Stillwater

OKC

Stillwater

Washington DC

Washington DC

Stillwater
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06/30/2019 - 07/03/2019

07/03/2019 - 07/06/2019

07/07/2019 - 07/10/2019

07/10/2019 - 07/13/2019

07/16/2019 - 07/18/2019

07/23/2019

08/01/2019 - 08/02/2019

08/27/2019

09/03/2019

09/10/2019

09/17/2019

09/24/2019

10/30/2019 - 11/02/2019

11/05/2019

12/07/2019 - 12/08/2019

12/07/2019 - 12/08/2019

12/14/2019 - 12/15/2019

12/14/2019 - 12/15/2019

04/24/2020 - 04/25/2020

04/28/2020 - 04/29/2020

06/28/2020 - 07/01/2020

07/01/2020 - 07/04/2020

07/05/2020 - 07/08/2020

07/08/2020 - 07/11/2020

07/14/2020 - 07/16/2020

09/08/2020

09/15/2020

09/29/2020

Alumni Leadership Camp Session One
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four
OSU Big Three Field Days

State 4-H & FFA Wheat Show

Summer Conference

Southeast Area COLT Conference
Central Area COLT Conference
Northeast Area COLT Conference
Southwest Area COLT Conference
Northwest Area COLT Conference

National FFA Convention & Expo

Greenhand Quiz and Opening Ceremony Finals

Advanced Leadership Development
Made For Excellence

Made For Excellence

Advanced Leadership Development
State FFA Interscholastics

State FFA Convention

Alumni Leadership Camp Session One
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four
OSU Big Three Field Days

Central Area COLT Conference
Northeast Area COLT Conference

Northwest Area COLT Conference

Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Stillwater
Stillwater

OKC

Norman

Glenpool

Enid
Indianapolis
Stillwater
Tulsa
Tulsa
OKC
OKC
Stillwater
OKC
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Stillwater
Norman
Glenpool

Enid
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10/28/2020 - 10/31/2020

11/03/2020

12/05/2020 - 12/06/2020

12/05/2020 - 12/06/2020

12/12/2020 - 12/13/2020

12/12/2020 - 12/13/2020

04/23/2021 - 04/24/2021

04/27/2021 - 04/28/2021

06/27/2021 - 06/30/2021

06/30/2021 - 07/03/2021

07/04/2021 - 07/07/2021

07/07/2021 - 07/10/2021

12/04/2021 - 12/05/2021

12/04/2021 - 12/05/2021

12/11/2021 - 12/12/2021

12/11/2021 - 12/12/2021

04/26/2022 - 04/27/2022

06/26/2022 - 06/29/2022

06/29/2022 - 07/02/2022

07/03/2022 - 07/06/2022

07/06/2022 - 07/09/2022

12/03/2022 - 12/04/2022

04/25/2023 - 04/26/2023

National FFA Convention & Expo

Greenhand Quiz and Opening Ceremony Finals

Advanced Leadership Development
Made For Excellence

Advanced Leadership Development
Made For Excellence

State FFA Interscholastics

State FFA Convention

Alumni Leadership Camp Session One
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four
Advanced Leadership Development
Made For Excellence

Advanced Leadership Development
Made For Excellence

State FFA Convention

Alumni Leadership Camp Session One
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three
Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four
Advanced Leadership Development

State FFA Convention

Indianapolis
Stillwater
Tulsa

Tulsa

OKC

OKC
Stillwater
Oklahoma City
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Tulsa

Tulsa

OKC

OKC
Oklahoma City
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Wagoner
Tulsa

Oklahoma City
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