

Oklahoma FFA Association 1500 West 7th Avenue Stillwater, OK 74074-4398



## **Calendar of Events**

Date	Name	Location
10/23/2018	Northeast Sporting Clays	Coweta
10/24/2018 - 10/27/2018	National FFA Convention	Indianapolis, IN
10/30/2018	Greenhand Quiz and Opening Ceremony Finals	Stillwater
10/31/2018	FFA Foundation Board & Alumni Council Fall Meetings	Stillwater
11/01/2018	AFR Northeast District Speech Contest	Sapulpa
11/06/2018	AFR Southeast District Speech Contest	Wilburton
11/07/2018	Southeast Sporting Clays	Broken Bow
11/08/2018	AFR Southwest District Speech Contest	Cache
11/13/2018	AFR Northwest District Speech Contest	Enid
11/13/2018	State 4-H & FFA Wheat Show Banquet	Stillwater
11/14/2018	State Sporting Clays	Arcadia
11/15/2018	FFA Membership Roster Due	
11/15/2018	AFR Central District Speech Contest	Tecumseh
11/30/2018	Affiliate Membership/COLT/State Convention/AET Fee Package Due	
12/01/2018 - 12/02/2018	Made for Excellence	Tulsa
12/01/2018 - 12/02/2018	Advanced Leadership Development	Tulsa
12/01/2018	Goodwill Tour Sign-Up Deadline	
12/01/2018	Oklahoma Youth Expo Scholarship Deadline	
12/01/2018	AFR State Speech Contest Finals	Stillwater
12/08/2018 - 12/09/2018	Made for Excellence	ОКС
12/08/2018 - 12/09/2018	Advanced Leadership Development	Oklahoma City

10/22/2018 9:35:09 AM (CST)

01/22/2019 - 01/24/2019	State Officer Goodwill Tour	Statewide
01/23/2019	NOC FFA Interscholastic	Tonkawa
01/29/2019	State Officer Goodwill Tour	Statewide
01/31/2019	State Officer Goodwill Tour	Statewide
02/01/2019	State Officer Application Due Must be in the state office on or before February 1	
02/01/2019	State FFA Degree Application February Regional Meeting	
02/01/2019	State FFA Degree Academic Excellence Award February Regional Meeting	
02/01/2019	State Convention Chorus/Talent Application Due	
02/01/2019	State Convention Courtesy Corps Application Due	
02/01/2019	FFA Membership Roster for 2nd Semester Due	
02/01/2019	FFA Foundation Leadership Intern Application Due	
02/01/2019	Natl FFA Foundation Scholarship App Due Online	
02/08/2019	National FFA Foundation Signature Pages Due Postmarked	
02/09/2019 - 02/10/2019	State Officer Candidate Nominating Committee	ОКС
02/15/2019	State Proficiency Award Applications Due Must be in the state office on or before February 15	
02/15/2019	Honorary State FFA Degree Application Due February Regional Meeting	
02/15/2019	WLC Scholarship Application Due	
02/16/2019 - 02/23/2019	National FFA Week	
03/01/2019	Alumni Leadership Camp Registration Opens	
03/01/2019	Future Ag-Ed Teacher Academy & Scholarship Application Due	
03/01/2019	State Secretary & Reporter Contest Applications Due	
03/01/2019	Ag-Ed Career Passport Submissions Due	
03/01/2019	Tulsa State Fair Scholarship Deadline	
03/01/2019	Social Media Team Application Due	
03/13/2019 - 03/22/2019	Oklahoma Youth Expo	Oklahoma City
03/15/2019	FFA Foundation Chapter Trust Contribution Due	
03/26/2019	NWOSU FFA Interscholastic	Alva

03/29/2019 - 03/30/2019	EOSC FFA Interscholastic	Wilburton
04/01/2019	State FFA Star Judging	Stillwater
04/02/2019	Alumni Camp Small Group Leader Application Due	
04/02/2019	Master's of Beef Advocacy Deadline	
04/02/2019	OAETA Teacher Award Applications Due	
04/02/2019	WLC Bus Trip Registration Due	
04/02/2019	NEO FFA Horse CDE Contest	Miami
04/02/2019	Murray State FFA Interscholastic	Tishomingo
04/04/2019	Connors FFA Interscholastic	Warner
04/05/2019	NEO FFA Interscholastic	Miami
04/06/2019	NEO FFA Livestock CDE Contest	Miami
04/10/2019	Cameron Interscholastics	Lawton
04/13/2019	State Horse Judging	Stillwater
04/16/2019	Redland's Interscholastics	El Reno
04/18/2019	Seminole State College Interscholastics	Seminole
04/18/2019	NOC FFA Livestock CDE Contest	Tonkawa
04/23/2019	State FFA Forestry CDE	Wilburton
04/25/2019	State Agriscience Fair	Stillwater
04/26/2019 - 04/27/2019	State FFA Interscholastics	Stillwater
04/30/2019 - 05/01/2019	State FFA Convention	окс
05/15/2019	American FFA Degree Application Due	
05/21/2019 - 05/24/2019	State FFA Officer Blast Off Training	Stillwater
06/01/2019	Honorary American FFA Degree Teacher Application Due	
06/01/2019	State Superior Chapter & National Chapter Award Applications Due	
06/02/2019 - 06/10/2019	WLC Bus Trip	Washington DC
06/16/2019 - 06/24/2019	WLC Bus Trip	Washington DC
06/24/2019 - 06/28/2019	OSU Future Ag-Ed Teacher Academy	Stillwater

06/30/2019 - 07/03/2019	Alumni Leadership Camp Session One	Wagoner
07/03/2019 - 07/06/2019	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two	Wagoner
07/07/2019 - 07/10/2019	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three	Wagoner
07/10/2019 - 07/13/2019	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four	Wagoner
07/16/2019 - 07/18/2019	OSU Big Three Field Days	Stillwater
07/23/2019	State 4-H & FFA Wheat Show	Stillwater
08/01/2019 - 08/02/2019	Summer Conference	ОКС
08/27/2019	Southeast Area COLT Conference	
09/03/2019	Central Area COLT Conference	Norman
09/10/2019	Northeast Area COLT Conference	Glenpool
09/17/2019	Southwest Area COLT Conference	
09/24/2019	Northwest Area COLT Conference	Enid
10/30/2019 - 11/02/2019	National FFA Convention & Expo	Indianapolis
11/05/2019	Greenhand Quiz and Opening Ceremony Finals	Stillwater
12/07/2019 - 12/08/2019	Advanced Leadership Development	Tulsa
12/07/2019 - 12/08/2019	Made For Excellence	Tulsa
12/14/2019 - 12/15/2019	Made For Excellence	ОКС
12/14/2019 - 12/15/2019	Advanced Leadership Development	ОКС
04/24/2020 - 04/25/2020	State FFA Interscholastics	Stillwater
04/28/2020 - 04/29/2020	State FFA Convention	ОКС
06/28/2020 - 07/01/2020	Alumni Leadership Camp Session One	Wagoner
07/01/2020 - 07/04/2020	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two	Wagoner
07/05/2020 - 07/08/2020	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three	Wagoner
07/08/2020 - 07/11/2020	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four	Wagoner
07/14/2020 - 07/16/2020	OSU Big Three Field Days	Stillwater
09/08/2020	Central Area COLT Conference	Norman
09/15/2020	Northeast Area COLT Conference	Glenpool
09/29/2020	Northwest Area COLT Conference	Enid

10/28/2020 - 10/31/2020	National FFA Convention & Expo	Indianapolis
11/03/2020	Greenhand Quiz and Opening Ceremony Finals	Stillwater
12/05/2020 - 12/06/2020	Advanced Leadership Development	Tulsa
12/05/2020 - 12/06/2020	Made For Excellence	Tulsa
12/12/2020 - 12/13/2020	Advanced Leadership Development	ОКС
12/12/2020 - 12/13/2020	Made For Excellence	ОКС
04/23/2021 - 04/24/2021	State FFA Interscholastics	Stillwater
04/27/2021 - 04/28/2021	State FFA Convention	Oklahoma City
06/27/2021 - 06/30/2021	Alumni Leadership Camp Session One	Wagoner
06/30/2021 - 07/03/2021	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two	Wagoner
07/04/2021 - 07/07/2021	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three	Wagoner
07/07/2021 - 07/10/2021	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four	Wagoner
12/04/2021 - 12/05/2021	Advanced Leadership Development	Tulsa
12/04/2021 - 12/05/2021	Made For Excellence	Tulsa
12/11/2021 - 12/12/2021	Advanced Leadership Development	ОКС
12/11/2021 - 12/12/2021	Made For Excellence	ОКС
04/26/2022 - 04/27/2022	State FFA Convention	Oklahoma City
06/26/2022 - 06/29/2022	Alumni Leadership Camp Session One	Wagoner
06/29/2022 - 07/02/2022	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Two	Wagoner
07/03/2022 - 07/06/2022	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Three	Wagoner
07/06/2022 - 07/09/2022	Alumni Leadership Camp Session Four	Wagoner
12/03/2022 - 12/04/2022	Advanced Leadership Development	Tulsa
04/25/2023 - 04/26/2023	State FFA Convention	Oklahoma City

FFA makes a positve difference in the lives of students by developing their potential for premier leadership, personal growth and career success through agricultural education.